
SUNDAY MENU 
STARTERS 
Soup of the Day
served with a warm bread roll
Duck & Orange Pâté
Cod & Pancetta Fish Cakes
Tempura Prawns 
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons 
Mini Melted Camembert
Marinara Meatballs
Breaded Mushrooms 

£4.99 

£5.99
£6.99
£6.99 
£5.99 
£7.99
£5.99
£4.99 

MAINS 
Traditional Sunday Roast Dinners all served with Yorkshire Pudding, Roast Potatoes, 
Honey Roast Parsnips, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy with a choice of Creamy 
Mashed Potatoes or New Potatoes 

Roast Top Side of Beef 
Honey Glazed Gammon 
with apple sauce and stuffing 
Roast Turkey 
with apple sauce, chipolata and stuffing 
Plant Based Beef Roast (V/VG) 
For the Bigger Appetite 
mixed meat with extra roast potatoes and 
yorkshire pudding 
Slowly Braised Lamb Shank 
on a bed of mash with mint gravy & seasonal vegetables 
Beer Battered Cod 
served with chips, salad & mushy peas 
Crispy Belly Pork 
slow cooked & served with creamy mash, seasonal vegetable & gravy 
Bacon & Cheese Burger 
8oz beef patty, crispy bacon and sliced cheese on a brioche bun 
with chips, coleslaw and JD Sauce 
Double up for £3 
12oz Horseshoe Gammon 
served with chips, onion rings, mushrooms and a grilled tomato 

Kids £7.95 
Kids £7.95 

Adults £12.95 
Adults £12.95 

Kids £7.95 Adults £12.95 

Kids £7.95 Adults £12.95 
£15.95 

£16.99 

£12.99 

£15.99 

£11.99 

£14.99 

10oz Sirloin Steak 
served with chips, onion rings, mushrooms and a grilled tomato 

£21.99 

Whole tail Scampi
served with chips, salad & garden peas
Steak & Ale Pie
with puff pastry lid, seasonal vegetables
Giant Yorkshire Pudding 
with sausages, creamy mash potato, garden peas & gravy 
Ricotta & Spinach Cannelloni 
served with garlic bread and salad 

£11.99 

£12.99 

£10.99 

£11.99 

SIDES 
Pigs in Blankets 
Roast Potatoes 
Cauliflower Cheese 
Garlic Bread 

£3.95 
£2.25 
£3.99 
£2.99 

Vegetables 
Cheesy Chips 
Chips 

£2.45 
£3.99 
£2.99 

Food Allergy Notice 
Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: 
celery, cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, soybeans, 
sesame, molluscs, crustaceans, peanuts, mustard, sulphur dioxide and tree nuts. 

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER 


