SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day	£4.99
served with a warm bread roll	
Duck & Orange Pâté	£5.99
Cod & Pancetta Fish Cakes	£6.99
Tempura Prawns	£6.99
Southern Fried Chicken Goujons	£5.99
Mini Melted Camembert	£7.99
Marinara Meatballs	£5.99
Breaded Mushrooms	£4.99

MAINS

Traditional Sunday Roast Dinners all served with Yorkshire Pudding, Roast Potatoes, Honey Roast Parsnips, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy with a choice of Creamy Mashed Potatoes or New Potatoes

Roast Top Side of Beef	Kids £7.95	Adults £12.95
Honey Glazed Gammon	Kids £7.95	Adults £12.95
with apple sauce and stuffing		
Roast Turkey	Kids £7.95	Adults £12.95
with apple sauce, chipolata and stuffing		
Plant Based Beef Roast (V/VG)	Kids £7.95	Adults £12.95
For the Bigger Appetite		£15.95
mixed meat with extra roast potatoes and		
yorkshire pudding		
Slowly Braised Lamb Shank		£16.99
on a bed of mash with mint gravy & seasonal veget	tables	
Beer Battered Cod		£12.99
served with chips, salad & mushy peas		
Crispy Belly Pork		£15.99
slow cooked & served with creamy mash, seasonal	vegetable & grav	У
Bacon & Cheese Burger		£11.99
8oz beef patty, crispy bacon and sliced cheese on a	a brioche bun	
with chips, coleslaw and JD Sauce		
Double up for £3		
12oz Horseshoe Gammon		£14.99
served with chips, onion rings, mushrooms and a g	rilled tomato	
10oz Sirloin Steak		£21.99
served with chips, onion rings, mushrooms and a g	rilled tomato	

Whole tail Scampi served with chips, salad &	garden peas		£11.99
Steak & Ale Pie with puff pastry lid, seasor			£12.99
Giant Yorkshire Pudding with sausages, creamy mash potato, garden peas & gravy			£10.99
Ricotta & Spinach Cannelloni served with garlic bread and salad			£11.99
SIDES			
Pigs in Blankets	£3.95	Vegetables	£2.45
Roast Potatoes	£2.25	Cheesy Chips	£3.99
Cauliflower Cheese	£3.99	Chips	£2.99
Garlic Bread	£2.99		

Food Allergy Notice

Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: celery, cereals containing gluten, milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, soybeans, sesame, molluscs, crustaceans, peanuts, mustard, sulphur dioxide and tree nuts.

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER